Kozterlilet neve

Balaton utca
Bank utca
Bank utca
Bathory utca
Bathory utca
Bihari Jénos
Hold utca

utca

Kédlmén Imre 1 tca

Markd utca

Nagy Ignac utca
Nagy Ignac utca
Nagysandor Jdézsef utca

Nyugati tér

Podmaniczky Frigyes tér

Stollar Béla
Szemere utca
Szemere utca
Szent Istvan
Szent Istvan
Vadéasz utca
Vadéasz utca
Osszesen:

utca

korut
korat

5

kdorzet

Korzetleird lista
Budapest 05

Felnétt fogészat

T61
Hazszam

000022-0024
0000005
000007
000017
000020
000015
000003
000014
000018-0020
000002-0004
000018

000006

000016
000003-0005
000009/A
000015
000023
000011
000026

Lh.

0003

Ig
Hazszam

000022-0024
000004
végig
végig
végig
000022
000021
végig
000018-0020
000002-0004
000021

végig

000022
000009
000009/A
000021
000029
végig
000034

Lh.

0003

0001

0004

0001

Intervallum

Paros
Paros
Paratlan
Paratlan
Paros
Folyamatos
Paratlan
Folyamatos
Folyamatos
Folyamatos
Folyamatos
Teljes
Folyamatos
Teljes
Folyamatos
Paratlan
Paratlan
Paratlan
Paratlan
Paratlan
Paros

Allandé lakossag
19-120 éves

24
23
79
71
138
157
233

116
41
81
31

127
75

214
112
220
117
1865



